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For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2004 FORD E450 SUPER DUTY
VIN: 1FDXE45S74HA54707
CUTAWAY
6.8L V10 SFI SOHC
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/20/15 at 3:11:45 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED ­ None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

71,835

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service records available

22  Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
reading

 

 

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defNAM
http://owner.ford.com/servlet/ContentServer?pagename=Owner%2FPage%2FIdentifyVehiclePage&BackToLogin=Owner/Page/RecallsPage&upgrade=&level=vin&sVIN=1FDXE45S74HA54707
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=1FDXE45S74HA54707&make=FORD&model=E450+SUPER+DUTY&year=2004&engineInfo=+6.8L+V10+SFI+SOHC&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CUTAWAY&coveragePeriod=03%2F20%2F2015+-+03%2F20%2F2016&tabbed=true
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Glossary

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data
Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View vehicles with free CARFAX Reports

 Detailed History

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

01/23/2004     NICB   Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

02/12/2004   4   Service Facility   Vehicle serviced

03/19/2004     Dealer Inventory
California  

Vehicle sold

11/05/2004     Findlay Lincoln Mercury
Las Vegas, NV
702­457­0321
signaturelm.com  

Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired

11/29/2005     Findlay Lincoln Mercury
Las Vegas, NV
702­457­0321
signaturelm.com  

Fuel filter replaced
Transmission fluid flushed

01/22/2007   74   South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD
Title #12086495  

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/09/2008     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD
Title #12086495  

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

02/06/2008   26,786   South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aguanga, CA
Title #12086495  

Title or registration issued
Duplicate title issued

02/20/2008     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD
Title #12086495  

Title or registration issued
Duplicate title issued

07/22/2008   30,778   Findlay Lincoln Mercury Transmission fluid flushed

within   

miles of  

Show Me Now

Make

Model

75

97479

 Cars with no accidents

 1­Owner Cars

 Cars with service records

 Personal/Lease Only
(no fleet, rental, commercial)
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View Full Glossary

Las Vegas, NV
702­457­0321
signaturelm.com  

02/05/2009     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

02/22/2010     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD  

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

02/28/2011     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

02/07/2012     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

02/27/2012   58,004   AutoNation Ford Panama City
Panama City, FL
850­784­0400
autonationfordpanama
city.com  

Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Air filter replaced
Cooling system serviced

08/27/2012   65,846   Burlington Automotive
Burlington, WA
360­757­8282
 

Maintenance inspection completed
Wheel bearings checked
Oil and filter changed
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Axle seal(s) replaced

02/12/2013     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

12/11/2013   71,835   Sanderson Ford
Glendale, AZ
623­842­8600
sandersonford.com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel filter replaced

02/12/2014     South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

07/08/2014     Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV  

Registration issued or renewed

07/08/2014     Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV
Title #NV007067850­6  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

08/13/2014     Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV  

Registration issued or renewed

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre­purchase inspection
 

Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced
since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=YXLZSNGGQ1&key=4v9lLLP_MjPpyrdYKZsy3pKjxPDcj5IW3lFXAg5KyWon1Dzi0UXE7w&slc=DM&tranDate=12/11/2013&ownerNumber=0&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=18&vin=1FDXE45S74HA54707&rptDate=20.Mar.2015+14%3A11%3A45&linkUrl=http://www.sandersonford.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
javascript:window.print();
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Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:   facebook.com/CARFAX   @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
3/20/15 3:11:45 PM (EDT)
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2004 FORD E450 SUPER DUTY
VIN: 1FDXE45S74HA54707
Body Style: CUTAWAY
Engine Size: 6.8L V10 SFI SOHC
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

 

 

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback

Guarantee terms and conditions.

Last owned in the following
state/province:

Nevada

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
3/20/15 3:11:45 PM (EDT)
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